Student Name
Dhruv Prabhakar Vasanth Menon
Akshay Chada
Anhad Singh Kohli
Veena Mittal
Sanjana Rachel |
Simran Preet
Somanshu Aikat
Meeth Jain
Moksh Jain
Ankit Goswami
Dhiti Patnaik
Manya
Mohd Altamash
Nayonekha VM
Devanand Kushwah
Thrinath Reddy Maddikunta
Akshaj Khetarpal
Shruti Vidhyanand Gupta
Mahek N Shah

INTERNATIONAL SPACE OLYMPIAD 2023
INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION RESULTS

Parent Name
Vasanth Menon
Maruthi Chada
Manpreet Singh Kohli
Somya Mittal
John Bosco Nicholas
Mandeep Kaur
Ruby Aikat
Sacheen Kumar Jain
Sacheen Kumar Jain
Shailendra Bharti
Girisha Salehundam
Raman Kumar
Tabassum Jahan
S Venkadesh
Bhupendra Singh Kushwaha
Vijaya Bhaskara Reddy Maddikunta
Rajesh Khetarpal
Vidhyanand Gupta
Swetaben N Shah

Place
Maharashtra
Telangana
Haryana
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Punjab
Delhi
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Punjab
Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
Madhya Pradesh
Telangana
Haryana
Maharashtra

Gujarat

Category
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Score
23.75
21.25

21
20.25
20
20
20
19.5
19.25
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.5
18.5
18.25
18.25
18

Status
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Nunase Om Shailesh
Ishana Tupe

Kesavan V

Sayed Hubab

Janani Anand

Purva Karki

S Kunal Achintya Reddy
Sai Sri Aishwarya
Samten Doma Golay

N S Viswa Bharati
Yanjyasmita Satpathy
Aviral

Hariaksh Patel
Abhishek Kumar Yadav
Bhoomi Raiyani
Dhwani Sharma
Tejasvita

Bhashkar Pandey

Maayra

Mohammad Hamdan Zia Khan

Natasha
Sanjit Subramaniam
Shaurya Pathak

Devanshi Thakur

Shailesh Dashrath Nunase
Vijay Tupe
Venkadakrishnan R
Swadiq Thangal

M K Anand

Bhuwan Singh Karki

S Vijaya Lakshmi
Venkatesh Seshagiri
Ajay Golay

N Suresh Kumar
Bibhu Prasad Satpathy
Sunil Padum Dhar

Jay Patel

Asha Yadav

Sudhir Raiyani
Maneesh Sharma
Monika Ganesh

Savita Tripathi

Ajay Kumar

Zia Ul Haque Khan

Gulzar Ali Leghari

Gokula Lakshmi Subramaniam

Banke Bihari Pathak

Prashant Thakur

Maharashtra
Japan
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Karnataka
Uttarakhand
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Haryana

Uttar Pradesh

Jammu and Kashmir

Qatar
Pakistan
USA
Uttar Pradesh

Karnataka

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

18
17.5
17.5
17.5

17

17

17

16.25
16.25
15.75
15.75
14.75
14.75
14.25
14.25
14.25
14.25
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Shreehari Sajan Kumar
Aritra Singh

Asutosh Dash

Joshua George

Koyena Saha
Lankapalli Jonathan Enosh
Aditya Rana

Aliya S

Jugraj Bhatia

KR Lega Sri
Sachitanand Pandey
Vranda Gupta

Yash Prashant Chikode
Zenith Amar Srivastava
Harsh Thakur

Jia Jadhav

Misha Ilham

Punyae Bhatia

Rehaan Ranjan

Simran Khurana

Joshal Pramod Bhokare
Manvith Kothapalli
Paarth Bhutani

Alan Prasad

Sajankumar P G

Ajay Kumar Singh
Sudhakar Dash

George John

Subir Kumar Saha
Lankapalli Kirankumar
Alok Rana

Ashik ]

Hardeep Bhatia

Rose Pandian
Radheshyam Pandey
Dr Vikas Gupta

Dr Prashant P Chikode
Dr Sharmishtha Srivastava
Ajay Singh

Meeta Jadhav
Mohammed Mubeen
Sonu Bhatia

Ritesh Ranjan

Pinky Khurana
Nandini Pramod Bhokare
Ramesh Kothapalli
Deepak Bhutani

S A Prasad

Kerala
West Bengal
Odisha
Oman
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Kerala
Chhattisgarh
Tamil Nadu
Bihar
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Delhi
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab
Maharashtra
USA
Delhi

Kerala

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

12.75
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

12.25

12
12

11.75
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5

11.25

11.25

11.25

11.25

11.25

11.25

11

10.75

10.75
10.5

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



B Dibyajyoti

Hasini ]

Jaanvi Badsewal
Kavinesh K S
Rishikeshwar K
Devyani Farsole

Advik Pathak

Chetna Bhansali

Neal Lobo

Japleen Kaur

Jay Ramprasad Sawant
Arushi Shukla

Arush Priyank Bhat
PavitraV M

Vohera Mahi Pareshkumar
Aniruddh Sekar

Aysha Ghazanfar
Niharikha Sree G
Prajapati Pranjal Sunilkumar
Aswathi K

Edamalapati Mokshitha
Niveditha V

Pratham

Rohan Gupta

Dillip Kumar Behera
Satyanarayana ]
Ganesh Badsewal
Sivam K

S Vijaya Lakshmi
Sonali Farsole

Vishal Pathak

Rishab Bhansali
Snehal Lobo

Kawal Raj Singh Bhatia
Prabhavati Sawant
Vijay Shukla

Arush Priyank Bhat
Murugadas G
Pareshkumar Vohera
Suchitra

Syed Ghazanfar Anwar
Giridara Prasath S
Sunil Kumar Prajapati

Ajith K

Edamalapati Balakrishna

Venkatesh K
Tarun Pal

Rohit Gupta

Odisha
Telangana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Assam
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Goa
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Haryana

Delhi

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.25
10
10
9.75
9.5
9.5
9.25

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Pranav Rajaram Shelar
Vidya SR

Sudhi Sharma

Arthaz

K Mounik Nag Kumar
Keshav Gupta
Lavanya Sharma
Sarthak Lanje
Atharva Jadhav
Nikhil Nagpal
Amisha Nautiyal

Dev Suri

Sahil Vishal Shah
Chinmay Mehta
Navya Naveli
Angelina Das

Aryan

Haritha Reddy
Ihtisham Hossain
Lokesh Kumar Sahu
Rajdeep Paul
Tandrapati Hemakesh
Ankit Ghosh

Harini

Rajaram Maruti Shelar
Sivarajan K

Rashmi Saxena
Ismail

K Lova Durgarao
Dinesh Gupta
Sandeep Sharma
Prabhu Lanje
Santosh Jadhav

Kajal Nagpal
Ashwani Nautiyal
Pradeepsuri

Vishal Prafulchandra Shah
Rajni Mehta

Akhauri Ram Krishna
Asitava Das

Geeta

Ranga Reddy

Igbal Hossain

Manoj Kumar Sahu
Rajasree Paul
Tandrapati Prasad
Ujjal Ghosh

Kokila

Maharashtra
Kerala
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Delhi
Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Delhi
Oman
Delhi
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Himachal Pradesh
Telangana
West Bengal
Chhattisgarh
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Delhi
Tamil Nadu

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

8.5

8.5

8.5
8.25

Q® & & &

7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.25
7.25

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Pavneet Kaur
Sreedeepta Basu
Thasmiya M

Varoon R

Mir Abed Ali Khan
Ishita Mishra

Sinchan Ganguly
Akshathanjali Vijay Rao
Bishakha R Alva
Seemanchal Singh

Vijval Arya

Vishalkiran Shreenivas Raichur

K Kavya

M Arockia Shathana
Riya Patil

Sanika

Afzal Khaja Moinuddin
B Jai Rakshan

Rewa Vikas Kulkarni
Avni

Samika Ren

Vartika Basvan

Diya Sanghi

Mir Mohammad Faizan

Gurpreet Kaur
Jaydeep K Basu

A Mahaboob Sheriff
Rajendran A

Mir Mohammed Ali Khan
Rajnee Mishra

Suhas Ganguly

Vijay

Ramesh Alva Ujar
Ishwar Singh Bargah
Anand Prakash
Sujatha Shreenivas
R Krishnan

R Masilamani

Ajit Patil

Himanshu Ghai
Khaja Moinuddin

R Balasubramaniam
Vikas Vasantrao Kulkarni
Vikram Singh

Renju

Balak Ram

Ruchi Sanghi
Mushtaq Ahmad Mir

Punjab
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Oman
Gujarat
West Bengal
Karnataka
Kerala
Chhattisgarh
Delhi
Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Himachal Pradesh
UAE
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Haryana
Kerala
Uttarakhand
Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25

N NN NV

6.75
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.25

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.25
5.25

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Smarto Mukherjee Laboni Mukherjee West Bengal Super Senior 5.25 Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Jeffin Joby Joby M John Kerala Super Senior 4.5 Need Improvement
Tripti Dave Pramod Dave Rajasthan Super Senior 4.5 Need Improvement
Jamil Firdows Md Motiur Rahman West Bengal Super Senior 4.25 Need Improvement
M Bala Aditya Chinna Koteswararao Telangana Super Senior 4 Need Improvement
Sayan Pal Pinaki Pal West Bengal Super Senior 4 Need Improvement
Hasini Koduru Bala Koduru Andhra Pradesh Super Senior 0.75 Need Improvement

Soumyaneel Mukherjee Somenath Mukherjee West Bengal Super Senior NA Withheld due to Malpractice



