INTERNATIONAL SPACE OLYMPIAD 2023 INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION RESULTS

Student Name	Parent Name	Place	Category	Score	Status
Dhruv Prabhakar Vasanth Menon	Vasanth Menon	Maharashtra	Super Senior	23.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Akshay Chada	Maruthi Chada	Telangana	Super Senior	21.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Anhad Singh Kohli	Manpreet Singh Kohli	Haryana	Super Senior	21	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Veena Mittal	Somya Mittal	Rajasthan	Super Senior	20.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sanjana Rachel J	John Bosco Nicholas	Karnataka	Super Senior	20	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Simran Preet	Mandeep Kaur	Punjab	Super Senior	20	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Somanshu Aikat	Ruby Aikat	Delhi	Super Senior	20	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Meeth Jain	Sacheen Kumar Jain	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	19.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Moksh Jain	Sacheen Kumar Jain	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	19.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Ankit Goswami	Shailendra Bharti	Delhi	Super Senior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Dhiti Patnaik	Girisha Salehundam	Maharashtra	Super Senior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Manya	Raman Kumar	Punjab	Super Senior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Mohd Altamash	Tabassum Jahan	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Nayonekha V M	S Venkadesh	Karnataka	Super Senior	18.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Devanand Kushwah	Bhupendra Singh Kushwaha	Madhya Pradesh	Super Senior	18.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Thrinath Reddy Maddikunta	Vijaya Bhaskara Reddy Maddikunta	Telangana	Super Senior	18.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Akshaj Khetarpal	Rajesh Khetarpal	Haryana	Super Senior	18.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Shruti Vidhyanand Gupta	Vidhyanand Gupta	Maharashtra	Super Senior	18.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Mahek N Shah	Swetaben N Shah	Gujarat	Super Senior	18	Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Nunase Om Shailesh	Shailesh Dashrath Nunase	Maharashtra	Super Senior	18	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Ishana Tupe	Vijay Tupe	Japan	Super Senior	17.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Kesavan V	Venkadakrishnan R	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	17.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sayed Hubab	Swadiq Thangal	Kerala	Super Senior	17.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Janani Anand	M K Anand	Karnataka	Super Senior	17	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Purva Karki	Bhuwan Singh Karki	Uttarakhand	Super Senior	17	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
S Kunal Achintya Reddy	S Vijaya Lakshmi	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	17	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sai Sri Aishwarya	Venkatesh Seshagiri	Telangana	Super Senior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Samten Doma Golay	Ajay Golay	West Bengal	Super Senior	16.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
N S Viswa Bharati	N Suresh Kumar	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	15.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Yanjyasmita Satpathy	Bibhu Prasad Satpathy	Odisha	Super Senior	15.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aviral	Sunil Padum Dhar	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	14.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Hariaksh Patel	Jay Patel	Gujarat	Super Senior	14.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Abhishek Kumar Yadav	Asha Yadav	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	14.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Bhoomi Raiyani	Sudhir Raiyani	Gujarat	Super Senior	14.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Dhwani Sharma	Maneesh Sharma	Maharashtra	Super Senior	14.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Tejasvita	Monika Ganesh	Haryana	Super Senior	14.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Bhashkar Pandey	Savita Tripathi	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Maayra	Ajay Kumar	Jammu and Kashmir	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Mohammad Hamdan Zia Khan	Zia Ul Haque Khan	Qatar	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Natasha	Gulzar Ali Leghari	Pakistan	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sanjit Subramaniam	Gokula Lakshmi Subramaniam	USA	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Shaurya Pathak	Banke Bihari Pathak	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	13.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Devanshi Thakur	Prashant Thakur	Karnataka	Super Senior	13	Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Shreehari Sajan Kumar	Sajankumar P G	Kerala	Super Senior	12.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aritra Singh	Ajay Kumar Singh	West Bengal	Super Senior	12.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Asutosh Dash	Sudhakar Dash	Odisha	Super Senior	12.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Joshua George	George John	Oman	Super Senior	12.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Koyena Saha	Subir Kumar Saha	West Bengal	Super Senior	12.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Lankapalli Jonathan Enosh	Lankapalli Kirankumar	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	12.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aditya Rana	Alok Rana	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	12.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aliya S	Ashik J	Kerala	Super Senior	12	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Jugraj Bhatia	Hardeep Bhatia	Chhattisgarh	Super Senior	12	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
K R Lega Sri	Rose Pandian	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	11.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sachitanand Pandey	Radheshyam Pandey	Bihar	Super Senior	11.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Vranda Gupta	Dr Vikas Gupta	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	11.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Yash Prashant Chikode	Dr Prashant P Chikode	Maharashtra	Super Senior	11.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Zenith Amar Srivastava	Dr Sharmishtha Srivastava	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	11.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Harsh Thakur	Ajay Singh	Himachal Pradesh	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Jia Jadhav	Meeta Jadhav	Maharashtra	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Misha Ilham	Mohammed Mubeen	Karnataka	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Punyae Bhatia	Sonu Bhatia	Delhi	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Rehaan Ranjan	Ritesh Ranjan	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Simran Khurana	Pinky Khurana	Punjab	Super Senior	11.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Joshal Pramod Bhokare	Nandini Pramod Bhokare	Maharashtra	Super Senior	11	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Manvith Kothapalli	Ramesh Kothapalli	USA	Super Senior	10.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Paarth Bhutani	Deepak Bhutani	Delhi	Super Senior	10.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Alan Prasad	S A Prasad	Kerala	Super Senior	10.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals

				I	
B Dibyajyoti	Dillip Kumar Behera	Odisha	Super Senior	10.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Hasini J	Satyanarayana J	Telangana	Super Senior	10.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Jaanvi Badsewal	Ganesh Badsewal	Maharashtra	Super Senior	10.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Kavinesh K S	Sivam K	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	10.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Rishikeshwar K	S Vijaya Lakshmi	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	10.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Devyani Farsole	Sonali Farsole	Maharashtra	Super Senior	10.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Advik Pathak	Vishal Pathak	Madhya Pradesh	Super Senior	10	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Chetna Bhansali	Rishab Bhansali	Assam	Super Senior	10	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Neal Lobo	Snehal Lobo	Maharashtra	Super Senior	9.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Japleen Kaur	Kawal Raj Singh Bhatia	Punjab	Super Senior	9.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Jay Ramprasad Sawant	Prabhavati Sawant	Maharashtra	Super Senior	9.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Arushi Shukla	Vijay Shukla	Madhya Pradesh	Super Senior	9.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Arush Priyank Bhat	Arush Priyank Bhat	Maharashtra	Super Senior	9	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Pavitra V M	Murugadas G	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	9	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Vohera Mahi Pareshkumar	Pareshkumar Vohera	Gujarat	Super Senior	9	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aniruddh Sekar	Suchitra	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aysha Ghazanfar	Syed Ghazanfar Anwar	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Niharikha Sree G	Giridara Prasath S	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Prajapati Pranjal Sunilkumar	Sunil Kumar Prajapati	Gujarat	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aswathi K	Ajith K	Goa	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Edamalapati Mokshitha	Edamalapati Balakrishna	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Niveditha V	Venkatesh K	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Pratham	Tarun Pal	Haryana	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Rohan Gupta	Rohit Gupta	Delhi	Super Senior	8.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Pranav Rajaram Shelar	Rajaram Maruti Shelar	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Vidya S R	Sivarajan K	Kerala	Super Senior	8.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sudhi Sharma	Rashmi Saxena	Rajasthan	Super Senior	8.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Arthaz	Ismail	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	8.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
K Mounik Nag Kumar	K Lova Durgarao	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	8	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Keshav Gupta	Dinesh Gupta	Delhi	Super Senior	8	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Lavanya Sharma	Sandeep Sharma	Punjab	Super Senior	8	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sarthak Lanje	Prabhu Lanje	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Atharva Jadhav	Santosh Jadhav	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Nikhil Nagpal	Kajal Nagpal	Maharashtra	Super Senior	8	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Amisha Nautiyal	Ashwani Nautiyal	Uttarakhand	Super Senior	7.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Dev Suri	Pradeepsuri	Delhi	Super Senior	7.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sahil Vishal Shah	Vishal Prafulchandra Shah	Oman	Super Senior	7.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Chinmay Mehta	Rajni Mehta	Delhi	Super Senior	7.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Navya Naveli	Akhauri Ram Krishna	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	7.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Angelina Das	Asitava Das	West Bengal	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Aryan	Geeta	Himachal Pradesh	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Haritha Reddy	Ranga Reddy	Telangana	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Ihtisham Hossain	Iqbal Hossain	West Bengal	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Lokesh Kumar Sahu	Manoj Kumar Sahu	Chhattisgarh	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Rajdeep Paul	Rajasree Paul	West Bengal	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Fandrapati Hemakesh	Tandrapati Prasad	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	7.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Ankit Ghosh	Ujjal Ghosh	Delhi	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Harini	Kokila	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Pavneet Kaur	Gurpreet Kaur	Punjab	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sreedeepta Basu	Jaydeep K Basu	Karnataka	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Thasmiya M	A Mahaboob Sheriff	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Varoon R	Rajendran A	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Mir Abed Ali Khan	Mir Mohammed Ali Khan	Oman	Super Senior	7.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Ishita Mishra	Rajnee Mishra	Gujarat	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sinchan Ganguly	Suhas Ganguly	West Bengal	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Akshathanjali Vijay Rao	Vijay	Karnataka	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Bishakha R Alva	Ramesh Alva Ujar	Kerala	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Seemanchal Singh	Ishwar Singh Bargah	Chhattisgarh	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Vijval Arya	Anand Prakash	Delhi	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Vishalkiran Shreenivas Raichur	Sujatha Shreenivas	Karnataka	Super Senior	7	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
К Каvya	R Krishnan	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	6.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
M Arockia Shathana	R Masilamani	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	6.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Riya Patil	Ajit Patil	Maharashtra	Super Senior	6.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Sanika	Himanshu Ghai	Himachal Pradesh	Super Senior	6.5	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Afzal Khaja Moinuddin	Khaja Moinuddin	UAE	Super Senior	6.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
B Jai Rakshan	R Balasubramaniam	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	6	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Rewa Vikas Kulkarni	Vikas Vasantrao Kulkarni	Maharashtra	Super Senior	6	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Avni	Vikram Singh	Haryana	Super Senior	5.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Samika Ren	Renju	Kerala	Super Senior	5.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Vartika Basvan	Balak Ram	Uttarakhand	Super Senior	5.75	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Diya Sanghi	Ruchi Sanghi	Delhi	Super Senior	5.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Mir Mohammad Faizan	Mushtaq Ahmad Mir	Jammu and Kashmir	Super Senior	5.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Smarto Mukherjee	Laboni Mukherjee	West Bengal	Super Senior	5.25	Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Jeffin Joby	Joby M John	Kerala	Super Senior	4.5	Need Improvement
Tripti Dave	Pramod Dave	Rajasthan	Super Senior	4.5	Need Improvement
Jamil Firdows	Md Motiur Rahman	West Bengal	Super Senior	4.25	Need Improvement
M Bala Aditya	Chinna Koteswararao	Telangana	Super Senior	4	Need Improvement
Sayan Pal	Pinaki Pal	West Bengal	Super Senior	4	Need Improvement
Hasini Koduru	Bala Koduru	Andhra Pradesh	Super Senior	0.75	Need Improvement
Soumyaneel Mukherjee	Somenath Mukherjee	West Bengal	Super Senior	NA	Withheld due to Malpractice